
Date
Week 1 -

 29.09.25

Week 2 - 

06.10.25

Week 3 - 

13.10.25

Week 5 - 

27.10.25

Week 6 - 

03.11.25

Week 7 - 

10.11.25

Week 8 -

17.11.25

Week 9 - 

24.11.25

Week 10 - 

01.12.25
Final Deadline

Live Q &A
Wed 01.10.25

14:45

Wed 08.10.25 

14:45

Wed 15.10.25 

14:45

Wed 29.11.25 

14:45

Wed 05.11.25 

14:45

Wed 12.11.25 

14:45

Wed 19.11.25 

14:45

Wed 26.11.25 

14:45

Wed 03.12.25 

14:45

Office Hour
Wed 01.10.25 

09:15

Wed 08.10.25

09:15

Wed 15.10.25 

09:15

Wed 29.11.24 

09:15

Wed 05.11.25 

09:15

Wed 12.11.25 

09:15

Wed 19.11.25 

09:15

Wed 26.11.25 

09:15

Wed 03.12.25 

09:15

Assessment

Release: 

Wed 01.10.25

9:00

Coursework 1 

(50%)

Deadline:

Mon 20.10.25

13:00 

Coursework 1 

Release: 

Mon 20.10.25

17:00

Coursework 2 

(50%)

Deadline:

Mon 05.01.26

13:00 

Coursework 2

Date
Week 1 -

 29.09.25

Week 2 - 

06.10.25

Week 3 - 

13.10.25

Week 5 - 

27.10.25

Week 6 - 

03.11.25

Week 7 - 

10.11.25

Week 8 -

17.11.25

Week 9 - 

24.11.25

Week 10 - 

01.12.25
Final Deadline

Live Q &A
Fri 03.10.25

11:00

Thur 09.10.25

11:00

Thur 16.10.25

11:00

Thur 30.10.25

11:00

Thur 06.11.25

11:00

Thur 13.11.25

11:00

Thur 20.11.25

11:00

Thur 27.11.25

11:00

Thur 04.12.25

08:00

Office Hour
Fri 03.10.25

17:00

Thurs 09.10.25

17:00

Thur 16.10.25

17:00

Thur 30.10.25

17:00

Thur 06.11.25

17:00

Thur 13.11.25

17:00

Thur 20.11.25

17:00

Thur 27.11.25

17:00

Thur 04.12.25

17:00

Release: 

Tues 14.10.25

9:00

Coursework 1 

(45%)

Deadline:

Wed 05.11.25

17:00 

Coursework 1 

Release: 

Tues 25.11.25

09:00

Coursework 2 

(45%)

Deadline:

Wed 17.12.25 

17:00 

Coursework 2

All times listed on this timetable are in UK time (GMT or BST, depending on the season). 

MATH70104 

Learning 

Agents

 5 ECTS   

Assessment

Weekly quiz (10%)

MLDS Y2 Autumn 2025  - Weekly Schedule 

MATH70103 

Unstructured 

Data Analysis

7.5 ECTS

Week 4 - 

20.10.25

Wed 22.10.25 

14:45

Wed 22.10.25 

09:15

Week 4 - 

20.10.25

Thur 23.10.25 

08:00

Thur 23.10.25 

17:00


